
Pro Open by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 312 Zach Herfindahl 60 50 66 45 56 70 302 69 25 396

2 10 Aaron Christensen 53 38 63 53 50 64 283 65 25 373

3 28 Justin Tate 12 46 60 49 39 47 241 53 25 319

4 17 David Brown 23 43 52 39 44 54 232 50 25 307

5 101 Dan Revering 32 40 46 35 32 33 186 59 25 270

6 15 Wes Selby 49 32 34 44 0 38 197 41 25 263

7 711 Marshall Busse 20 36 55 58 0 16 185 33 0 218

8 552 Matt Feil 40 24 36 31 32 0 163 31 0 194

9 173 Paul Brown 38 0 0 0 37 59 134 0 0 134

10 187 Charles Revering 28 26 34 0 0 0 88 42 0 130

11 231 Benjamin Langaas 27 0 0 32 27 29 115 0 0 115

12 14 Taylor Bunke 34 30 0 0 0 49 113 0 0 113

13 5 Dillan Dohrn 0 34 41 0 0 24 99 0 0 99

14 94 Caleb Nymann 22 21 0 0 32 21 96 0 0 96

15 223 Abe Olson 0 0 0 46 44 0 90 0 0 90

16 525 Dylan Stevens 28 0 0 0 43 0 71 0 0 71

17 311 Ross Erdman 17 0 0 0 46 0 63 0 0 63

18 29 Dustin Dohrn 0 28 0 0 0 24 52 0 0 52

19 160 Cory Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 43

20 188 Evan Peppel 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 43

21 52 Re Wadena 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

22 537 Ryan Faust 0 0 0 0 0 39 39 0 0 39

23 473 Travis Faust 18 0 0 0 0 20 38 0 0 38

24 55 Ken Murphy 9 21 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

25 671 Mitchell Gross 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 0 0 26

26 117 Andy Wenzlaff 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

Pro Factory by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 

1 312 Zach Herfindahl 53 46 66 52 50 60 281 69 25 375

2 10 Aaron Christensen 43 24 63 48 55 27 236 65 25 326

3 28 Justin Tate 27 43 60 55 41 49 248 53 25 326

4 101 Dan Revering 48 50 46 31 24 43 218 59 25 302

5 17 David Brown 35 36 52 50 36 34 209 49 25 283

6 15 Wes Selby 59 34 31 40 43 49 225 23 25 273

7 14 Taylor Bunke 38 38 30 43 55 37 211 28 25 264

8 711 Marshall Busse 15 40 55 40 0 24 174 18 0 192

9 5 Dillan Dohrn 0 32 41 0 32 32 137 38 0 175

10 187 Charles Revering 34 30 33 0 20 0 117 37 0 154

11 552 Matt Feil 18 24 36 33 0 0 111 20 0 131

12 29 Dustin Dohrn 14 28 24 0 0 28 94 27 0 121

13 223 Abe Olson 28 0 0 40 35 0 103 0 0 103

14 231 Benjamin Langaas 22 0 0 0 38 21 81 0 0 81

15 311 Ross Erdman 44 0 0 0 32 0 76 0 0 76

16 94 Caleb Nymann 12 0 0 0 31 30 73 0 0 73

17 55 Ken Murphy 20 24 0 0 0 0 44 24 0 68

18 173 Paul Brown 17 0 0 0 0 50 67 0 0 67

19 160 Cory Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 42

20 473 Travis Faust 16 0 0 0 0 24 40 0 0 40

21 52 Re Wadena 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 36

22 537 Ryan Faust 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 0 0 34

23 48 Timothy Kallock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33

24 525 Dylan Stevens 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 30

25 11 Silas Neeposh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

26 117 Andy Wenzlaff 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24

27 54 Alex Hetteen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 131 Bobby Menne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Pro Factory Women by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 236 Gabby Hallstrom 51 52 47 70 65 55 293 63 25 381

2 144 Unity Gausen 59 45 59 54 47 63 282 55 25 362

3 42 Mckenna Cloose 70 64 69 59 69 70 342 0 0 342

4 402 Savannah Landrus 64 58 65 64 58 251 0 0 251

5 354 Frankie Omang 46 43 0 0 51 52 192 59 0 251

7 886 Annie Olson 53 0 0 44 53 150 0 0 150

6 444 Lydia Sobeck 0 69 0 0 0 69 70 0 139

9 361 Katie Clark 42 0 0 0 0 57 99 0 0 99

8 22 Danika Diesen 0 54 0 0 0 54 0 0 54

Pro Vet 35+ by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 196 Craig Ritzinger 0 69 61 55 62 0 247 64 0 311

2 190 Jon Arneson 0 0 68 69 61 0 198 68 0 266

3 10 Aaron Christensen 70 56 0 61 0 0 187 0 0 187

4 28 Justin Tate 64 0 0 0 42 0 106 0 0 106

5 52 Re Wadena 0 0 0 0 69 0 69 0 0 69

6 318 Kurt Bauerly 0 0 64 0 0 0 64 0 0 64

7 15 Wes Selby 0 0 0 0 54 0 54 0 0 54

8 169 Nick Roehl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 53

9 311 Ross Erdman 0 0 0 0 48 0 48 0 0 48



Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 874 Boe Bunke 45 43 70 58 53 57 283 69 25 377

2 188 Evan Peppel 0 46 60 43 59 51 259 59 0 318

3 228 Luke Van Lyssel 37 32 49 36 47 66 235 51 25 311

4 107 Brandon Wolter 42 30 54 41 44 34 215 65 25 305

5 136 Jesse Hallstrom 60 11 63 41 54 63 281 0 0 281

6 77 Aiden Johnson 41 34 39 29 35 26 178 40 25 243

7 23 Cooper Kangas 35 38 31 50 35 158 53 25 236

8 152 Austin Kodey 30 22 29 26 25 29 139 43 25 207

9 242 Derick Krug 32 16 0 52 38 55 193 0 0 193

10 553 Dalton Halvorson 0 40 45 0 0 26 111 34 0 145

11 149 Adam Longtin 22 14 22 27 24 25 120 0 0 120

12 57 Matt LaMourea 0 50 38 0 0 0 88 29 0 117

13 245 Keith Gainforth 0 36 0 0 28 44 108 0 0 108

14 2 Travis Longtin 0 11 20 34 22 14 101 0 0 101

15 215 Cole Boyd 0 24 26 35 0 0 85 0 0 85

16 177 Thomas Bosek 18 0 0 32 34 0 84 0 0 84

17 326 Dustin Schwandt 54 0 0 0 0 18 72 0 0 72

18 109 Aiden Leonard 0 0 0 0 26 39 65 0 0 65

19 46 Nicholas Swenson 52 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 52

20 21 Carter Hulke 0 0 18 0 0 33 51 0 0 51

21 11 ORyan Bosek 0 28 0 0 0 16 44 0 0 44

22 31 Luke Christensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 41

23 707 Tommy Coon 0 0 33 0 0 0 33 0 0 33

24 34 Parker Krumm 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 0 0 31

25 212 Derek Kloety 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

26 436 Travis Muller 0 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26

27 190 Jon Arneson 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24

28 33 Andy Mach 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

29 826 Brett Stapelfeldt 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

30 3 Blaise Potucek 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

Semi Pro Factory by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 188 Evan Peppel 60 30 60 49 60 46 275 53 25 353

2 874 Boe Bunke 25 34 70 60 35 34 233 69 25 327

3 136 Jesse Hallstrom 46 50 63 46 54 57 270 14 25 309

4 107 Brandon Wolter 39 43 54 43 30 26 209 63 25 297

5 242 Derick Krug 40 46 43 40 25 52 221 49 25 295

6 228 Luke Van Lyssel 38 19 38 26 49 54 205 39 25 269

7 23 Cooper Kangas 46 40 25 49 44 0 204 43 0 247

8 77 Aiden Johnson 35 19 32 33 28 38 166 20 25 211

9 149 Adam Longtin 28 0 18 31 32 31 140 29 25 194

10 152 Austin Kodey 26 19 23 26 37 28 140 24 25 189

11 245 Keith Gainforth 0 36 0 0 33 39 108 33 0 141

12 177 Thomas Bosek 20 26 16 32 34 0 128 0 0 128

13 34 Parker Krumm 0 0 49 0 0 21 70 48 0 118

14 109 Aiden Leonard 0 0 10 0 43 22 75 26 0 101

15 2 Travis Longtin 0 19 14 37 0 0 70 20 0 90

16 215 Cole Boyd 0 32 20 32 0 0 84 0 0 84

17 436 Travis Muller 0 38 44 0 0 0 82 0 0 82

18 11 ORyan Bosek 26 28 0 0 0 20 74 0 0 74

19 57 Matt LaMourea 0 19 32 0 0 0 51 16 0 67

20 19 Zechariah Neeposh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 59

21 326 Dustin Schwandt 24 0 0 0 0 32 56 0 0 56

22 46 Nicholas Swenson 52 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 52

23 825 Keagen Houser 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 0 0 36

24 212 Derek Kloety 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 31

25 707 Tommy Coon 0 0 26 0 0 0 26 0 0 26

26 31 Luke Christensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

27 553 Dalton Halvorson 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 0 0 22

28 826 Brett Stapelfeldt 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22

29 3 Blaise Potucek 0 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19

30 21 Carter Hulke 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 12



Expert 600 Limited by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 41 Elliott Clark 59 66 64 69 49 63 321 63 25 409

2 469 Aaden Olson 64 53 39 50 62 70 299 70 25 394

3 325 Jaxon Hammer 50 65 59 65 55 55 299 55 25 379

4 216 Luke Omang 46 54 54 58 69 59 294 50 25 369

5 123 Stuart Brandt 54 59 50 55 58 50 276 58 25 359

6 8 Brady Wadena 70 41 70 0 0 0 181 42 0 223

7 871 Trig Anderson 0 0 0 0 42 46 88 0 0 88

8 275 Parker Milender 0 0 0 0 49 0 49 0 0 49

9 712 John McGuire 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

Sport Stock by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 825 Keagen Houser 70 21 67 67 57 60 321 42 25 388

2 132 Adam Brandt 54 45 33 65 66 22 263 44 25 332

3 122 Oliver Olson 62 32 8 56 50 36 236 69 25 330

4 244 Chance Ogle 0 68 56 59 48 14 245 63 0 308

5 190 Jon Arneson 39 37 46 40 36 40 202 56 25 283

6 123 Stuart Brandt 34 22 24 50 37 32 177 37 25 239

7 181 Max Bollesen 0 56 37 0 0 54 147 26 0 173

8 227 Nicholas Wenninger 37 14 52 41 0 16 160 0 0 160

9 411 Anakin Bosek 49 18 10 0 52 12 141 0 0 141

10 606 Justin Olson 0 9 60 0 41 0 110 22 0 132

11 413 Kyle Quesenberry 20 24 28 0 0 20 92 24 0 116

12 299 Kyle Paradis 0 62 19 0 0 0 81 29 0 110

13 108 Tanner Russell 25 45 0 0 0 31 101 0 0 101

14 42 Mckenna Cloose 50 5 0 0 40 0 95 0 0 95

15 221 Trent Zimmer 45 0 0 0 26 14 85 0 0 85

16 31 Luke Christensen 0 0 46 0 0 38 84 0 0 84

17 236 Gabby Hallstrom 22 0 0 0 60 0 82 0 0 82

18 118 Jakob Rief 0 16 26 0 0 18 60 0 0 60

19 27 Jordan Bernloehr 0 26 0 0 0 30 56 0 0 56

20 134 Cole Bernloehr 0 49 0 0 0 7 56 0 0 56

21 22 Jordan Bute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 54

22 165 Jackson Schoepp 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 20 0 52

23 236 Gabby Hallstrom 0 0 0 45 0 6 51 0 0 51

24 66 Jarrett Loegering 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 50

25 444 Lydia Sobeck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50

26 256 Kyle Grover 0 0 49 0 0 0 49 0 0 49

27 324 Austin Dohse 25 0 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

28 445 Jamie Line 0 43 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 43

29 134 Hunter Kiesow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 42

30 292 Jakob Olson 0 0 17 0 0 24 41 0 0 41

31 328 Alex Spiess 0 0 0 0 0 39 39 0 0 39

32 826 Brett Stapelfeldt 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 0 31

33 331 Kasten Zimmer 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 29

34 354 Frankie Omang 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28

35 333 Mark Friesen 0 4 22 0 0 0 26 0 0 26

36 114 Blake Higgins 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 25

37 210 Cody Margelofsky 22 3 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25

38 13 Tyce Love 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

39 230 Michael Neeley 0 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19

40 7 Joey Matthias 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 16

41 191 Erick Thompson 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

42 321 Mavrick Broden 0 7 9 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

43 254 Raymond Stejskal 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 12

44 777 Jonah Polson 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10

45 144 Draycen Byfuglien 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 9

46 175 Keigan Bollesen 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

47 251 Noah Schoepp 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

48 323 Sullivan LaVoie 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4



Sport Improved Stock by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 825 Keagen Houser 70 30 69 70 60 36 305 50 25 380

2 132 Adam Brandt 47 48 57 51 53 51 260 54 25 339

3 122 Oliver Olson 63 24 22 64 69 11 242 69 25 336

4 123 Stuart Brandt 58 28 47 52 42 33 232 49 25 306

5 411 Anakin Bosek 53 38 27 0 47 22 187 43 0 230

6 66 Jarrett Loegering 0 42 63 0 0 45 150 58 0 208

7 31 Luke Christensen 0 35 0 58 51 48 192 0 0 192

8 134 Cole Bernloehr 0 53 52 0 0 39 144 0 0 144

9 299 Kyle Paradis 0 70 40 0 0 0 110 0 0 110

10 606 Justin Olson 0 46 0 0 63 0 109 0 0 109

11 292 Jakob Olson 0 52 39 0 0 14 105 0 0 105

12 244 Chance Ogle 0 62 0 0 0 41 103 0 0 103

13 324 Austin Dohse 49 0 43 0 92 0 0 92

14 857 Jordan Wolfe 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 70

15 181 Max Bollesen 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 0 0 64

16 444 Lydia Sobeck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 62

17 221 Trent Zimmer 0 0 0 0 35 24 59 0 0 59

18 162 Erik Nymann 0 0 0 48 0 0 48 0 0 48

19 114 Blake Higgins 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

20 191 Erick Thompson 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

21 321 Mavrick Broden 0 20 25 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

22 7 Joey Matthias 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 0 0 41

23 115 Dawson Darco 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

24 27 Jordan Bernloehr 0 18 0 0 0 9 27 0 0 27

25 251 Noah Schoepp 0 27 0 0 0 27 0 0 27

26 826 Brett Stapelfeldt 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 0 0 26

27 165 Jackson Schoepp 0 24 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24

28 227 Nick Wenninger 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 20

29 777 Jonah Polson 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 18

30 323 Sullivan LaVoie 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 16

31 108 Tanner Russell 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 14

32 199 Matt Greenwood 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 12

33 118 Jakob Rief 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10

34 931 Josh Mapes 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10

35 42 Mckenna Cloose 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 8

36 236 Gabby Hallstrom 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6

37 673 Draycen Byfuglien 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3

38 254 Conner Stejskal 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2

Sport Women by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 587x Eliza Boyer 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 70

Jr 8-12 Transition by 

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 363 Gage Clark 70 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 70

1 218 Ryder Onken 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 70

3 706 Cole Prusak 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 0 0 64

4 432 Trey Kohegyi 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 0 0 51



Jr 10-13 by 

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 68 Rielly Clark 69 55 65 69 59 70 332 40 25 397

2 939 Bennett Iverson 54 53 55 60 41 64 286 50 25 361

3 871 Trig Anderson 0 60 69 64 46 51 290 46 0 336

4 854 Reese Novacek 65 51 58 54 62 45 290 43 0 333

5 224 Bryden Diesen 58 46 45 42 39 52 243 38 25 306

6 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 0 57 49 50 56 0 212 36 0 248

7 127 Luke Fredman 0 41 0 46 68 58 213 34 0 247

8 363 Gage Clark 0 35 0 0 52 45 132 0 0 132

9 110 Taylor Cloose 51 32 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83

10 182 Myles Ilstrup 0 0 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 44

Jr 10-13 Girls by 

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 12 Kynsie Diesen 64 51 59 64 64 65 316 43 25 384

2 551 Madyson Landin 59 47 54 54 59 59 285 38 25 348

3 854 Reese Novacek 70 60 70 70 0 270 50 0 320

4 110 Taylor Cloose 0 0 44 59 70 69 242 0 0 242

5 24 Charlie Kangas 0 55 64 0 0 119 46 0 165

6 76 Jayden Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40

Jr 14-17 by 

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 41 Elliott Clark 58 67 64 70 60 70 331 70 25 426

2 469 Aaden Olson 64 50 39 64 70 59 307 64 25 396

3 325 Jaxon Hammer 55 59 59 59 42 62 294 54 25 373

4 216 Luke Omang 50 51 54 52 63 56 276 51 25 352

5 8 Brady Wadena 70 43 70 0 0 0 183 41 0 224

6 712 John McGuire 0 63 40 44 0 0 147 0 0 147

7 112 Axle Amsden 0 48 50 43 0 0 141 0 0 141

8 871 Trig Anderson 0 0 0 0 49 50 99 0 0 99

9 159 Colin Taggart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 58

10 275 Parker Milender 0 0 0 0 54 0 54 0 0 54

11 361 Katie Clark 46 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 46

Jr 14-17 Girls by 

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 361 Katie Clark 0 70 70 70 70 0 280 70 0 350

2 3 Rachel Wimpfheimer 0 64 64 64 64 0 256 64 0 320

Vet 30+ by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 132 Adam Brandt 70 64 70 70 70 70 350 70 25 445

2 87 Jared Christensen 0 59 64 64 64 251 0 0 251

3 230 Michael Neeley 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 70

4 483 Paul Gerke 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 0 0 64



Masters 40+ by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 36 Mike Carver 69 55 63 70 60 0 317 60 0 377

2 442 Dale Cloose 65 0 58 59 0 65 247 63 0 310

3 190 Jon Arneson 0 65 69 64 0 0 198 70 0 268

4 61 Jamie Smart 59 59 57 0 0 0 175 0 0 175

5 450 Todd Severson 47 0 0 0 0 69 116 0 0 116

6 445 Jamie Line 0 68 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 68

7 318 Jesse Wick 0 0 0 0 0 59 59 0 0 59

8 587 Shane Boyer 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50

9 713 Ryan Weidemann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 47

10 33 Karl Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 44

11 801 Chad Krull 0 41 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41

Masters 50+ by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 190 Jon Arneson 60 70 69 59 61 70 330 70 25 425

2 36 Mike Carver 69 60 63 70 54 0 316 64 0 380

3 61 Jamie Smart 62 63 54 0 0 39 218 38 0 256

4 199 Todd Halvorson 0 49 58 0 0 54 161 41 0 202

5 246 Nicholas Thompson 53 38 0 0 63 0 154 0 0 154

6 89 Jeff Mckay 0 38 0 0 0 53 91 59 0 150

7 828 Harmon Quesenberry 41 44 53 0 0 0 138 0 0 138

8 587 Shane Boyer 0 54 0 0 0 62 116 0 0 116

9 450 Todd Severson 47 0 0 0 0 58 105 0 0 105

10 156 Chad Ingebretson 0 0 0 0 69 0 69 0 0 69

11 215 Scott Boyd 0 0 0 64 0 0 64 0 0 64

12 90 Mark Arneson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50

13 84 Eric Christensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 47

14 12 Don McKay 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0 0 45

15 305 Jeff Wunderlich 0 41 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41

16 71 James Kottke 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 38

17 194 Brian Wrightsman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 38

18 33 Karl Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35

19 162 Erik Nymann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

Trail by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 132 Adam Brandt 70 70 70 70 59 54 339 70 25 434

2 123 Stuart Brandt 59 60 64 56 54 50 293 64 25 382

3 217 Braden Sillerud 0 0 0 50 70 70 190 0 0 190

4 20 Anthony Mckay 0 48 0 0 63 59 170 0 0 170

5 554 Dawson Halvorson 0 35 51 0 0 0 86 0 0 86

6 242 Chance Ogle 64 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 64

7 89 Don McKay 0 0 0 64 0 0 64 0 0 64

8 413 Kyle Quesenberry 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 0 0 64

9 58 Drew Beeson 0 63 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 63

10 57 Weston Maslow 0 54 0 0 0 0 54 0 0 54

11 650 Bryan Sebastian 54 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 0 54

12 333 Mark Friesen 0 47 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 47

13 87X Francis Maslow 0 43 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 43

14 24 Chris Robinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 92 Justin Olson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vintage by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 522 Paul Sillerud 10 0 0 0 0 70 80 0 0 80

2 756 Collin Grover 0 0 0 0 69 0 69 0 0 69

3 256 Kyle Grover 0 0 0 0 64 0 64 0 0 64

Classic by

Pos No. Name Ottertail Nisswa Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic Total with throwout I500 Bonus Overall Points 
1 232 Ryan Derrick 69 65 51 70 70 0 325 46 0 371

2 81 Paul Votava 43 69 55 58 56 0 281 43 0 324

3 987 Kellin Geisler 63 0 60 0 0 123 0 0 123

6 313 Paul Brown 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 70

4 26 Zach O'Mara 0 0 0 64 0 64 0 0 64

5 762 Benjamin Scott Wood 0 0 0 0 63 0 63 0 0 63

9 218 Jacob Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 0 0 63

10 972 Jason Bloomer 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 60

6 256 Kyle Grover 0 0 0 0 58 0 58 0 0 58

7 18 Hunter Nelson 57 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 57

8 187 Charles Revering 56 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 56

9 24 Chris Robinson 0 0 0 53 0 53 0 0 53

10 770 Mitch Rowland 0 0 0 51 0 51 0 0 51

11 650 Bryan Sebastian 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50

12 385 Kyle Kozel 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50

13 920 Noah Porter 0 0 0 0 48 0 48 0 0 48

14 246 Nicholas Thompson 0 0 0 47 0 47 0 0 47

15 229 Nicholas Van Lyssel 0 0 0 0 47 0 47 0 0 47

16 756 Collin Grover 0 0 0 0 43 0 43 0 0 43

17 522 Paul Sillerud 38 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 38

18 149 Adam Longtin 0 0 0 0 35 0 35 0 0 35


